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FIM Supermoto Grand Prix of Colombia S1GP - Race 2
Sorted by Position IMN 20 Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 1 - # 71 KEJMAR P. - Husqvarna Po. 3 - # 30 LAZZARINI I. - Honda Po. 5 - # 243 BURBANO D. - Suzuki
1 01:15.838 16:32:29.295 1 01:17.343 16:32:30.956 1 01:18.304 16:32:32.473
2 01:14.492 16:33:43.787 2 01:14.558 16:33:45.514 2 01:15.097 16:33:47.570
3 01:14.213 16:34:58.000 3 01:14.877 16:35:00.391 3 01:14.960 16:35:02.530
4 01:14.237 16:36:12.237 4 01:14.866 16:36:15.257 4 01:15.036 16:36:17.566
5 01:14.184 16:37:26.421 5 01:14.621 16:37:29.878 5 01:15.233 16:37:32.799
6 01:13.943 16:38:40.364 6 01:14.439 16:38:44.317 6 01:15.732 16:38:48.531
7 01:14.469 16:39:54.833 7 01:14.580 16:39:58.897 7 01:15.098 16:40:03.629
8 01:14.094 16:41:08.927 8 01:14.832 16:41:13.729 8 01:15.434 16:41:19.063
9 01:13.900 16:42:22.827 9 01:14.860 16:42:28.589 9 01:15.304 16:42:34.367
10 01:14.180 16:43:37.007 10 01:14.752 16:43:43.341 10 01:15.403 16:43:49.770
11 01:14.085 16:44:51.092 11 01:15.046 16:44:58.387 11 01:15.724 16:45:05.494
12 01:14.081 16:46:05.173 12 01:15.132 16:46:13.519 12 01:15.519 16:46:21.013
13 01:14.607 16:47:19.780 13 01:15.025 16:47:28.544 13 01:15.886 16:47:36.899
14 01:14.426 16:48:34.206 14 01:15.391 16:48:43.935 14 01:15.288 16:48:52.187
15 01:14.783 16:49:48.989 15 01:15.569 16:49:59.504 15 01:15.490 16:50:07.677
16 01:14.353 16:51:03.342 16 01:17.750 16:51:17.254 16 01:15.950 16:51:23.627
Po.2 - #4 CHAREYRET. -TM Po. 4 - # 8 RAVAGLIA C. - Honda Po. 6 - # 113 VERDEROSA M. - Honda
1 01:16.037 16:32:29.447 1 01:18.052 16:32:31.969 1 01:21.472 16:32:35.313
2 01:14.698 16:33:44.145 2 01:15.016 16:33:46.985 2 01:17.607 16:33:52.920
3 01:14.119 16:34:58.264 3 01:15.021 16:35:02.006 3 01:16.476 16:35:09.396
4 01:14.561 16:36:12.825 4 01:14.977 16:36:16.983 4 01:15.904 16:36:25.300
5 01:13.938 16:37:26.763 5 01:15.010 16:37:31.993 5 01:15.607 16:37:40.907
6 01:14.089 16:38:40.852 6 01:15.070 16:38:47.063 6 01:15.516 16:38:56.423
7 01:14.111 16:39:54.963 7 01:15.499 16:40:02.562 7 01:15.719 16:40:12.142
8 01:14.598 16:41:09.561 8 01:15.400 16:41:17.962 8 01:16.178 16:41:28.320
9 01:14.060 16:42:23.621 9 01:15.520 16:42:33.482 9 01:15.482 16:42:43.802
10 01:14.003 16:43:37.624 10 01:15.815 16:43:49.297 10 01:15.176 16:43:58.978
11 01:13.809 16:44:51.433 11 01:15.353 16:45:04.650 11 01:15.351 16:45:14.329
12 01:14.037 16:46:05.470 12 01:15.529 16:46:20.179 12 01:15.556 16:46:29.885
13 01:14.582 16:47:20.052 13 01:15.721 16:47:35.900 13 01:15.397 16:47:45.282
14 01:14.543 16:48:34.595 14 01:15.650 16:48:51.550 14 01:15.248 16:49:00.530
15 01:14.640 16:49:49.235 15 01:15.573 16:50:07.123 15 01:15.484 16:50:16.014
16 01:14.297 16:51:03.532 16 01:16.266 16:51:23.389 16 01:16.156 16:51:32.170

Fastest lap: 01:13.809
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FIM Supermoto Grand Prix of Colombia S1GP - Race 2
Sorted by Position IMN 20 Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 7 - # 72 HOLLBACHER L. - Husgvarna Po. 9 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. - Honda Po. 11 - # 321 GIMENEZ D. - Suzuki
1 01:23.239 16:32:38.328 1 01:22.734 16:32:37.186 1 01:29.885 16:32:44.020
2 01:16.873 16:33:55.201 2 01:17.637 16:33:54.823 2 01:17.573 16:34:01.593
3 01:15.949 16:35:11.150 3 01:16.041 16:35:10.864 3 01:16.453 16:35:18.046
4 01:16.119 16:36:27.269 4 01:17.071 16:36:27.935 4 01:15.713 16:36:33.759
5 01:15.197 16:37:42.466 5 01:15.871 16:37:43.806 5 01:15.347 16:37:49.106
6 01:14.924 16:38:57.390 6 01:15.660 16:38:59.466 6 01:15.960 16:39:05.066
7 01:15.671 16:40:13.061 7 01:16.282 16:40:15.748 7 01:16.679 16:40:21.745
8 01:16.156 16:41:29.217 8 01:16.308 16:41:32.056 8 01:16.512 16:41:38.257
9 01:15.530 16:42:44.747 9 01:16.352 16:42:48.408 9 01:16.945 16:42:55.202
10 01:15.449 16:44:00.196 10 01:16.149 16:44:04.557 10 01:16.756 16:44:11.958
11 01:15.684 16:45:15.880 11 01:16.153 16:45:20.710 11 01:17.065 16:45:29.023
12 01:15.126 16:46:31.006 12 01:16.287 16:46:36.997 12 01:17.219 16:46:46.242
13 01:14.947 16:47:45.953 13 01:16.450 16:47:53.447 13 01:17.428 16:48:03.670
14 01:15.001 16:49:00.954 14 01:16.864 16:49:10.311 14 01:17.506 16:49:21.176
15 01:15.475 16:50:16.429 15 01:16.325 16:50:26.636 15 01:18.134 16:50:39.310
16 01:15.926 16:51:32.355 16 01:16.898 16:51:43.534 16 01:20.325 16:51:59.635
Po. 8 - # 227 SALAZAR CERON R. - KTM Po. 10 - # 121 SITNIANSKY M. - Honda Po. 12 - # 67 PIEDRAHITA OCAMPO V. - Suzuki
1 01:21.741 16:32:36.519 1 01:20.508 16:32:34.856 1 01:18.707 16:32:33.041
2 01:16.905 16:33:53.424 2 01:17.706 16:33:52.562 2 01:41.562 16:34:14.603
3 01:16.397 16:35:09.821 3 01:19.599 16:35:12.161 3 01:16.007 16:35:30.610
4 01:15.842 16:36:25.663 4 01:16.617 16:36:28.778 4 01:15.876 16:36:46.486
5 01:15.439 16:37:41.102 5 01:16.392 16:37:45.170 5 01:17.842 16:38:04.328
6 01:15.627 16:38:56.729 6 01:16.352 16:39:01.522 6 01:16.374 16:39:20.702
7 01:15.668 16:40:12.397 7 01:16.010 16:40:17.532 7 01:15.818 16:40:36.520
8 01:16.264 16:41:28.661 8 01:15.609 16:41:33.141 8 01:15.896 16:41:52.416
9 01:15.588 16:42:44.249 9 01:15.685 16:42:48.826 9 01:16.472 16:43:08.888
10 01:15.183 16:43:59.432 10 01:16.093 16:44:04.919 10 01:16.936 16:44:25.824
11 01:15.790 16:45:15.222 11 01:16.370 16:45:21.289 11 01:16.153 16:45:41.977
12 01:17.900 16:46:33.122 12 01:16.296 16:46:37.585 12 01:16.364 16:46:58.341
13 01:15.935 16:47:49.057 13 01:16.305 16:47:53.890 13 01:16.958 16:48:15.299
14 01:16.203 16:49:05.260 14 01:16.646 16:49:10.536 14 01:15.946 16:49:31.245
15 01:16.680 16:50:21.940 15 01:16.433 16:50:26.969 15 01:16.617 16:50:47.862
16 01:18.376 16:51:40.316 16 01:16.777 16:51:43.746 16 01:18.936 16:52:06.798

Fastest lap: 01:13.809
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FIM Supermoto Grand Prix of Colombia S1GP - Race 2
Sorted by Position IMN 20 LaptimES
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 01:27.198 16:32:42.680
Po. 13 - # 64 HERNANDEZ S. - Husqvarna
2 01:27.800 16:34:10.480
1 01:21.338 16:32:36.323
3 01:35.922 16:35:46.402
2 01:36.076 16:34:12.399
4 01:33.614 16:37:20.016
3 01:17.120 16:35:29.519
5 01:42.646 16:39:02.662
4 01:16.551 16:36:46.070
6 01:35.464 16:40:38.126
5 01:18.042 16:38:04.112
7 01:32.057 16:42:10.183
6 01:17.225 16:39:21.337
8 01:31.307 16:43:41.490
7 01:16.950 16:40:38.287
9 01:35.416 16:45:16.906
8 01:16.773 16:41:55.060
10 01:33.918 16:46:50.824
9 01:16.888 16:43:11.948
11 01:32.422 16:48:23.246
10 01:16.740 16:44:28.688
12 01:32.995 16:49:56.241
11 01:16.492 16:45:45.180
13 01:33.482 16:51:29.723
12 01:16.469 16:47:01.649
13 01:16.241 16:48:17.890 Po. 16 - # 65 GUERRERO TEZ B. - Suzuki
14 01:16.930 16:49:34.820 1 01:19.925 16:32:34.590
15 01:16.467 16:50:51.287 2 01:17.704 16:33:52.294
16 01:16.633 16:52:07.920 3 01:16.995 16:35:09.289
4 01:17.906 16:36:27.195
Po. 14 - # 180 AGUIRRE H. - Husgvarna
5 01:17.680 16:37:44.875
1 01:24.504 16:32:39.566
6 01:17.833 16:39:02.708
2 01:18.947 16:33:58.513
7 02:00.985 16:41:03.693
3 01:28.377 16:35:26.890
8 01:33.801 16:42:37.494
4 01:18.515 16:36:45.405
5 01:18.515 16:38:03.920 Po. 17 - # 224 GUZMAN D. - Husqvarna
6 01:21.586 16:39:25.506 1 01:23.245 16:32:38.144
7 01:20.343 16:40:45.849 2 01:18.166 16:33:56.310
8 01:19.496 16:42:05.345
9 01:19.250 16:43:24.595
10 01:19.442 16:44:44.037
11 01:20.272 16:46:04.309
12 01:20.582 16:47:24.891
13 01:20.002 16:48:44.893
14 01:19.964 16:50:04.857
15 01:23.213 16:51:28.070

Po. 15 - # 21 TRAISTARU S. - KTM

Fastest lap: 01:13.809
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